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Wettkampf-Nr. 24
200m Schmetterling Männer
Jahrgang 2003
1. Moritz Jaron Muhl 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6503:39,76

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2014
01:38,72 03:39,76

Jahrgang 2002
1. Kevin Brian Jobst 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7303:24,19

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2014
01:33,73 03:24,19

Jahrgang 2001
1. Nils Fritsche 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8902:46,16

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2014
01:18,50 02:46,16

2. Marcel Berthold 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7402:51,12
01:19,62 02:51,12

Jahrgang 2000
1. Johannes von Müller 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 0.6902:34,42

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2014
01:11,70 02:34,42

2. Paul Harbig 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7202:59,57
01:22,64 02:59,57

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Fabian Fröhlich 2000 SV Zwickau 04

Jahrgang 1998 bis 1999
1. Konrad Schubert 1998 SVV Plauen 0.7002:22,31

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2014
01:06,40 02:22,31

2. Justin Speer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7202:24,95
01:08,24 02:24,95

3. Tom Bellmann 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6202:51,39
01:17,00 02:51,39

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Florian Richter 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Jahrgang 1996 bis 1997
1. Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7302:14,58

Bezirksjahrgangsmeister 2014
01:05,77 02:14,58

2. Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau 04 0.6902:19,22
01:05,32 02:19,22

3. Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 0.8102:25,81
01:08,00 02:25,81

4. Bjarne Holfeld 1997 SV Zwickau 04 0.7002:45,31
01:14,27 02:45,31
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Wettkampf-Nr. 24
200m Schmetterling Männer
Offene Wertung
1. Paul Hentschel 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7302:14,58

Bezirksmeister 2014
01:05,77 02:14,58

2. Kenneth Mende 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8102:14,70
01:05,42 02:14,70

3. Thomas Rohmberger 1997 SV Zwickau 04 0.6902:19,22
01:05,32 02:19,22

4. Konrad Schubert 1998 SVV Plauen 0.7002:22,31
01:06,40 02:22,31

5. Justin Speer 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7202:24,95
01:08,24 02:24,95

6. Maxim Davydytchev 1997 STV Limbach-Oberfrohna 0.8102:25,81
01:08,00 02:25,81

7. Johannes von Müller 2000 SSV Aue-Schneeberg 0.6902:34,42
01:11,70 02:34,42

8. Bjarne Holfeld 1997 SV Zwickau 04 0.7002:45,31
01:14,27 02:45,31

9. Nils Fritsche 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.8902:46,16
01:18,50 02:46,16

10. Marcel Berthold 2001 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7402:51,12
01:19,62 02:51,12

11. Tom Bellmann 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6202:51,39
01:17,00 02:51,39

12. Paul Harbig 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7202:59,57
01:22,64 02:59,57

13. Kevin Brian Jobst 2002 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7303:24,19
01:33,73 03:24,19

14. Moritz Jaron Muhl 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6503:39,76
01:38,72 03:39,76

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Fabian Fröhlich 2000 SV Zwickau 04
Florian Richter 1999 SC Chemnitz von 1892


